

The Dominic Trionfo Memorial Fund

P.O. Box 1023, Middle Island, NY 11953 www.dominicmemorialfund.org

Tenth Annual Dom's Day Car Show Registration & Sponsor Form

Dom's Day is Sunday, October 8, 2023.

Please see our flyer or website for information.

Please submit this form (see below) by September 25, 2023. Thank you.

Name/0	Company:		
Car Ma	ake and Model (if applicable):		Year:
Mailing	g Address:		
		State:	Zip:
		Web site Address:	
-	*Please at	tach business card to	this form.
_ S	Super Bowl Sponsor - \$2,000		
	Jame on sponsor board		First Down Sponsor - \$250
	Jame on website		Name on sponsor board
N	lame on event banner		•
			Other - \$
<u> </u>	<u> Fouch Down Sponsor - \$1,000</u>		
N	Name on sponsor board		
N	Name on website		Car Show Registration payable on
			Dom's Day - \$10 suggested donation
			First 20 Registered will receive
<u> </u>	<u> Field Goal Sponsor - \$500</u>		a free t-shirt.
	Name on sponsor board		Indicate Size Preference:
N	Name on website		

Payment made payable to <u>The Dominic Trionfo Memorial Fund</u> must be received by September 25, 2023 for names to be on any boards or banners. Please send payment through our website dominic memorial fund.org/sponsor or mail to P.O. Box 1023, Middle Island, New York 11953.

Contact us at info@dominicmemorialfund.org with any questions.

Dom's Day is on Sunday, October 8, 2023. There is No Rain Date. Thank you for your support.

**No Alcoholic Beverages, Domestic Animals or Loud Radios/Sound Systems **.

In consideration of the acceptance of the right to participate: entrants, participants, and spectators: by execution of this form release and discharge The Dominic Trionfo Memorial Fund and any sponsors, affiliates, or hosts, from any and all known or unknown damages, injuries, judgements and/or claims from any cause whatsoever that may be suffered by any entrant to his or her property. Participants are liable for all guests registered under their name.

The Dominic Trionfo Memorial Fund is a 501(c)(3) tax exempt organization organized in the state of New York. The organization is registered with the New York State Attorney General's Charities Bureau. A copy of the annual filing is available upon request from the organization or directly from the Charities Bureau, 120 Broadway, 3rd Floor, New York, NY 10271..